
Idaho Transportation Department
Annual Length Distribution for 2020

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00188
Canyon
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
3
3US-20  0.4 Mi. NW of Mink Rd

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Road SE NW SE Lane1 NW Lane1

0-6 27
.36%

10
.26%

17
.47%
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.47%

6-23 6,436
87.83%

3,269
87.76%

3,167
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23-40 249
3.40%

124
3.33%
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3.47%
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40-70 323
4.41%

166
4.46%

157
4.34%
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70-121 293
4.00%

156
4.18%

137
3.81%

156
4.18%

137
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Total 7,328
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