## Idaho Transportation Department

## Annual Length Distribution for 2020

Site names: 00188 County: Canyon

Funct Class: R Principal Arterial - Other Location: US-20 0.4 Mi. NW of Mink Rd

Seasonal Factor Grp: 1
Daily Factor Grp: 2
Axle Factor Grp: 3
Growth Factor Grp: 3

	Road	SE	NW	SE Lane1	NW Lane1
0-6	27	10	17	10	17
	.36%	.26%	.47%	.26%	.47%
6-23	6,436	3,269	3,167	3,269	3,167
	87.83%	87.76%	87.91%	87.76%	87.91%
23-40	249	124	125	124	125
	3.40%	3.33%	3.47%	3.33%	3.47%
40-70	323	166	157	166	157
	4.41%	4.46%	4.34%	4.46%	4.34%
70-121	293	156	137	156	137
	4.00%	4.18%	3.81%	4.18%	3.81%
Total	7,328	3,725	3,602	3,725	3,602
	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%

Created Wed Mar 17 09:27:12 MDT 2021 AL01P: Page 1 of 1